RK
HD
 H
ea
vy
 D
ut
y

80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110
On Line/O� Line
Variable Speed Drive
Intake Modulation
Geometry Control
Efficiency Load Comparison
RKHD-50F 50
100 244
1 1/2" 74 74 x 48 x 63 2176110 244
125 205
RKHD-60F 60
100 293
1 1/2" 74 74 x 48 x 63 2350110 293
125 275
RKHD-75F 75
100 332
1 1/2" 74 74 x 48 x 63 2632110 332
125 346
RKHD-100F 100
100 515
2” 74 83 x 60 x 77 4740110 491
125 457
RKHD-125F 125
100 674
3" Flange 76 118 x 73 x 80 6393110 621
125 553
RKHD-150F 150
100 823
3” Flange 76 118 x 73 x 80 7055110 754
125 666
RKHD-180F 180
100 911
4” Flange 78 130 x 74 x 84 7937110 865
125 800
RKHD-220F 220
100 923
4” Flange 78 136 x 79 x 85 10141110 914
125 894
RKHD-250F 250
100 1137
4" Flange 78 136 x 79 x 85 10803110 1108
125 1062
RKHD-270F 270
100 1253
4” Flange 78 136 x 79 x 85 11023110 1221
125 1172
RKHD-340F 340
100 1527
5” Flange 78 158 x 85 x 89 15432110 1479
125 1407
RKHD-420F 420
100 1922
5” Flange 78 158 x 85 x 89 16755110 1868
125 1782
RKHD Fixed Speed 	 Technical Specifications
Direct Drive • Single Stage • Fixed Speed
IE3 Asynchronous Motor
Model HP Pressure
PSI
Air Flow
(ISO1217)
CFM
Outlet
Dimension
Noise
Level
dB[A]
Dimensions
(inches)
Weight
(LBS)
The technical parameters are based on ISO1217. Different voltages are available upon request. Water-cooled units are available. PSI can be set
to pressures up to 190 PSI. If you need other power models, please contact the sales team.  All noise levels are calculated in ducted conditions.
PneuTech holds the right to modify the mechanical layout and the technical specifications.
RKHD-50VSD 50
100 46 - 247
1 1/2" 74 74 x 48 x 63 2216110 49 - 233
125 60 - 219
RKHD-60VSD 60
100 44 - 283
1 1/2" 74 74 x 48 x 63 2407110 49 - 272
125 53 - 256
RKHD-75VSD 75
100 57 - 335
1 1/2" 74 74 x 48 x 63 2762110 58 - 327
125 62 - 307
RKHD-100VSD 100
100 143 - 505
2” 74 83 x 60 x 77 4850110 142 - 494
125 140 - 459
RKHD-125VSD 125
100 198 - 639
3” Flange 76 118 x 73 x 80 6614110 191 - 618
125 180 - 576
RKHD-150VSD 150
100 244 - 784
3” Flange 76 118 x 73 x 80 7055110 234 - 749
125 221 - 682
RKHD-180VSD 180
100 290 - 911
4” Flange 78 130 x 74 x 84 7937110 272 - 862
125 252 - 802
RKHD-220VSD 220
100 332 - 936
4” Flange 78 130 x 74 x 84 10141110 325 - 922
125 313 - 893
RKHD-250VSD 250
100 432 - 1245
4" Flange 78 136 x 79 x 85 10582110 417 - 1180
125 395 - 1122
RKHD-270VSD 270
100 487 - 1271
4” Flange 78 136 x 79 x 85 10803110 466 - 1243
125 441 - 1201
RKHD-340VSD 340
100 528 - 1554
5” Flange 78 158 x 85 x 89 15432110 519 - 1501
125 509 - 1423
RKHD-420VSD 420
100 673 - 1925
5” Flange 78 158 x 85 x 89 17196110 653 - 1872
125 627 - 1783
RKHD Variable Speed 			   Technical Specifications